
Florida Senate and House Leadership to Thank and Encourage as of 4-6-2017

Leadership in Senate and House to thank 

and encourage to fund at the highest 

appropriation levels possible to fund all 

2017-2018 DCA grants, especially the 

Cultural and Museum Grants Category, 

which supports 480 organizations 

throughout 39 Florida counties, plus serving 

contiguous counties for residents and 

tourists:

Email Addresses: Party 

and 

District:

Represents: Tallahassee 

Phone:

In the Senate:

Senator Jeff Brandes, Chairman of Senate 

Appropriations Subcommittee on 

Transportation, Tourism, and Economic 

Development                         

brandes.jeff@flsenate.gov R-24 Pinellas (850) 487-5024

Brandes' Legislative Assistants:

Vanessa Thompson Thompson.Vanessa@flsenate.gov

Chris Spencer Spencer.Chris@flsenate.gov

Melissa Hertzfeld Hertzfeld.Melissa@flsenate.gov

Senate President Joe Negron negron.joe@flsenate.gov R-25 Martin, St. Lucie, Palm Beach (850) 487-5025

Negron's Legislative Assistants:

Holly Demers demers.holly@flsenate.gov

Carrie Lira lira.carrie@flsenate.gov

Kelli Wilson wilson.kelli@flsenate.gov@flsenate.gov

Senator Jack Latvala, chairman of Senate 

Appropriations

latvala.jack@flsenate.gov R-16 Pasco, Pinellas (850) 487-5016

Latvala's Legislative Assistants:

Drew Aldikacti Aldikacti.Drew@flsenate.gov

Tracy Caddell Caddell.Tracy@flsenate.gov
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Florida Senate and House Leadership to Thank and Encourage as of 4-6-2017

Leadership in Senate and House to thank 

and encourage to fund at the highest 

appropriation levels possible to fund all 

2017-2018 DCA grants, especially the 

Cultural and Museum Grants Category, 

which supports 480 organizations 

throughout 39 Florida counties, plus serving 

contiguous counties for residents and 

tourists:

Email Addresses: Party 

and 

District:

Represents: Tallahassee 

Phone:

Rich Reidy Reidy.Rich@flsenate.gov

Carlecia Collins Collins.Carlecia@flsenate.gov

In the HOUSE:

Representative Clay Ingram, chairman of the 

House Transportation & Economic Development 

Appropriations Subcommittee

clay.ingram@myfloridahouse.gov R-1 Escambia (850) 717-5001

Ingram's Legislative Assistant:

Zachary McCulley Zachary.McCulley@myfloridahouse.gov

Speaker of the House Richard Corcoran richard.corcoran@myfloridahouse.gov R-37 Pasco (850) 717-5000

Corcoran's Legislative Assistant:

Doris Graumann Doris.Graumann@myfloridahouse.gov

Representative Carlos Trujillo, chairman of 

the House Appropriations Committee

carlos.trujillo@myfloridahouse.gov R-105 Broward, Collier, Miami-Dade (850) 717-5105

Trujillo's Legislative Assistant:

Mauricio Montiel Mauricio.Montiel@myfloridahouse.gov
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